
Summary of MobiMed Smart ePCR Pricing for G-Cloud 11 
Item Condition End User Devices Price per annum 

Server environment: 
- Hosting, Backup, recovery 

Mandatory 
Price per organisation 

1 - 1000 £ 141,350 

Mobimed Clinical Server 
- Licensing 
- Web Admin 

Mandatory 
Price per organisation 

1 - 1000 £ 51,150 

Mobimed ePCR 
- Licencing, support, training 

Mandatory 
Price per device 

1 – 50 
51 – 125 

126 – 275 
276 – 575 

576 – 1000 

£ 1020 
£ 956 
£ 894 
£ 825 
£ 762 

Clinical Workstation 
- Licensing, support, training 

Mandatory 
Price per receiving 
location per 
organisation 

1 – 5 
6 – 15 

16 – 25 
26 – 50 
51 - 100 

£ 5,750 
£ 5,125 
£ 4,500 
£ 3,875 
£ 3,250 

Ambulance ledger Optional 
Price per receiving 
location per 
organisation 

1 – 5 
6 – 15 

16 – 25 
26 – 50 
51 - 100 

£ 1,925 
£ 1,600 
£ 1,280 
£ 962 
£ 637 

Data Warehouse Optional 
Price per organisation 

1 - 1000 £ 24,750 

 

Listed in this summary of Ortivus MobiMed ePCR pricing is only the most common optional 

software. Ortivus offers an extensive line of options that can be added on request and per 

requirement. 

Terms and Conditions: 

All prices exclude VAT. 

Services payable in advance, invoices subject to 30 days payment terms. 

Contract minimum term 24 months. 

Pre-production, test & training environments are subject to additional fees and based on 

requirements. 

Vehicle installations are excluded. 

  



 

Example Pricing 

Single Ambulance Service, requiring software licensed for 600 vehicles and installation of 2 clinical 

workstations at 10 hospitals. 

Example pricing Annual fee 

Hosting 

Server Environment £ 141,350 

MobiMed Clinical server licensing £ 51,150 

600 users: 

Mobimed ePCR  

50 x £ 1,020 
75 x £ 956 
150 x £ 894 
300 x £ 825 
25 x £ 762 

£ 51,000 
£ 71,700 
£ 134,100 
£ 247,500 
£ 19,050 

End user licensing: £ 523,350 

Total end user licensing and hosting £ 715,850 

Clinical Workstations (10 hospitals)  

2 x £ 5,750 (x 10 hospitals) £ 115,000 

Overall annual cost £ 830,850 

 


