Summary of MobiMed Smart ePCR Pricing for G-Cloud 11

Item	Condition	End User Devices	Price per annum
Server environment:	Mandatory	1 - 1000	£ 141,350
- Hosting, Backup, recovery	Price per organisation		
Mobimed Clinical Server	Mandatory	1 - 1000	£ 51,150
- Licensing	Price per organisation		
- Web Admin			
Mobimed ePCR	Mandatory	1 – 50	£ 1020
- Licencing, support, training	Price per device	51 – 125	£ 956
		126 – 275	£ 894
		276 – 575	£ 825
		576 – 1000	£ 762
Clinical Workstation	Mandatory	1-5	£ 5,750
- Licensing, support, training	Price per receiving	6 – 15	£ 5,125
	location per	16 – 25	£ 4,500
	organisation	26 – 50	£ 3,875
		51 - 100	£ 3,250
Ambulance ledger	Optional	1-5	£ 1,925
	Price per receiving	6 – 15	£ 1,600
	location per	16 – 25	£ 1,280
	organisation	26 – 50	£ 962
		51 - 100	£ 637
Data Warehouse	Optional	1 - 1000	£ 24,750
	Price per organisation		

Listed in this summary of Ortivus MobiMed ePCR pricing is only the most common optional software. Ortivus offers an extensive line of options that can be added on request and per requirement.

Terms and Conditions:

All prices exclude VAT.

Services payable in advance, invoices subject to 30 days payment terms.

Contract minimum term 24 months.

Pre-production, test & training environments are subject to additional fees and based on requirements.

Vehicle installations are excluded.

Example Pricing

Single Ambulance Service, requiring software licensed for 600 vehicles and installation of 2 clinical workstations at 10 hospitals.

Example pricing	Annual fee		
Hosting			
Server Environment	£ 141,350		
MobiMed Clinical server licensing	£ 51,150		
600 users:			
Mobimed ePCR			
50 x £ 1,020	£ 51,000		
75 x £ 956	£ 71,700		
150 x £ 894	£ 134,100		
300 x £ 825	£ 247,500		
25 x £ 762	£ 19,050		
End user licensing:	£ 523,350		
Total end user licensing and hosting	£ 715,850		
Clinical Workstations (10 hospitals)			
2 x £ 5,750 (x 10 hospitals)	£ 115,000		
Overall annual cost	£ 830,850		